
Bering Ecosystem Science | Climate Change & the Bering Ecosystem Meeting
Climate Change and the Bering Ecosystem Meeting 

17-19 July 2006 
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA)

Pacific Marine Environmental Laboratory
Seattle, Washington 

Participant List

Eddie Bernard
Pacific Marine Environmental Laboratory
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
7600 Sand Point Way NE
Seattle, WA 98115-6349
Phone: 206-526-6800
Fax: 206-526-6815
eddie.n.bernard@noaa.gov

Peter Boveng
National Marine Mammal Laboratory
National Oceanic and Atmospheric
Administration
7600 Sand Point Way NE
Seattle, WA 98115-6349
Phone: 206-526-4244
peter.boveng@noaa.gov

Michael Cameron
National Marine Mammal Lab
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
7600 Sand Point Way NE
Seattle, WA 98115
Phone: 206-526-4045
Fax: 206-526-6615
michael.cameron@noaa.gov

Edward D. Cokelet
Pacific Marine Environmental Laboratory
National Oceanic and Atmospheric
Administration
7600 Sand Point Way NE
Seattle, WA 98115-6439
Phone: 206-526-6820
Fax: 206-526-6485
edward.d.cokelet@noaa.gov

Kathleen Crane
Arctic Research Office
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
1315 East West Highway, R/AR
Silver Spring, MD 20910
Phone: 301-713-2518 x 147
Fax: 301-713-2519
kathy.crane@noaa.gov

Douglas P. DeMaster
Alaska Fisheries Science Center
National Oceanic and Atmospheric
Administration
7600 Sandpoint Way NE
Seattle, WA 98115-0070
Phone: 206-526-4021
Fax: 206-526-4004
douglas.demaster@noaa.gov

Karen Gillis
Bering Sea Fishermanís Association
705 Christensen Drive
Anchorage, AK 99501
Phone: 907-279-6519
Fax: 907-258-6688
karengillis@alaska.net

Rolf R. Gradinger
School of Fisheries and Ocean Sciences
University of Alaska Fairbanks
PO Box 757220
Fairbanks, AK 99775-7220
Phone: 907-474-7407
Fax: 907-474-7204
rgradinger@ims.uaf.edu

Albert J. Hermann
Pacific Marine Environmental Laboratory
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
7600 Sand Point Way NE
Seattle, WA 98115
Phone: 206-526-6495
Fax: 206-526-6485
Albert.J.Hermann@noaa.gov

Anne B. Hollowed
Alaska Fisheries Science Center
National Oceanic and Atmospheric
Administration
7600 Sand Point Way NE
Seattle, WA 98115
Phone: 206-526-4223
Fax: 206-526-6723
anne.hollowed@noaa.gov

George L. Hunt, Jr.
School of Aquatic and Fishery Sciences
University of Washington
PO Box 355020
Seattle, WA 98195
Phone: 206-221-6118
Fax: 206-221-6939
geohunt2@u.washington.edu

K. David Hyrenbach
School of Aquatic and Fishery Sciences
University of Washington
Box 355020
Seattle, WA 98195
Phone: 206-221-4494
Fax: 206-221-6939
khyrenba@u.washington.edu

Brian Jackson Carol Z. Jolles

mailto:eddie.n.bernard@noaa.gov
mailto:peter.boveng@noaa.gov
mailto:michael.cameron@noaa.gov
mailto:edward.d.cokelet@noaa.gov
mailto:kathy.crane@noaa.gov
mailto:douglas.demaster@noaa.gov
mailto:karengillis@alaska.net
mailto:rgradinger@ims.uaf.edu
mailto:Albert.J.Hermann@noaa.gov
mailto:anne.hollowed@noaa.gov
mailto:geohunt2@u.washington.edu
mailto:khyrenba@u.washington.edu


Alaska Ocean Observing System
1007 W Third Avenue, Suite 100
Anchorage, AK 99501
Phone: 907-644-6706
Fax: 907-644-6780
brian.jackson@aoos.org

Department of Anthropology
University of Washington
Denny Hall, Room M-32, Mezzanine
PO Box 353100
Seattle, WA 98195-3100
Phone: 206-543-7397
Fax: 206-543-3285
cjolles@u.washington.edu

Nancy Kachel
Pacific Marine Environmental Lab
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
7600 Sand Point Way NE
Seattle, WA 98115-6349
Phone: 206-526-6746
Fax: 206-526-6485
nancy.kachel@noaa.gov

Anna M. Kerttula
Office of Polar Programs
National Science Foundation
4201 Wilson Boulevard, Room 755 S
Arlington, VA 22230
Phone: 703-292-8029
Fax: 703-292-9082
akerttul@nsf.gov

Paul MacGregor
At-Sea Processors Association
4039 21st West, Suite 400
Seattle, WA 98199
Phone: 206-624-5950
Fax: 206-624-5469
pmacgregor@mundtmac.com

Molly McCammon
Alaska Ocean Observing System
1007 West Third Avenue, Suite 100
Anchorage, AK 99501-2340
Phone: 907-644-6703
Fax: 907-644-6780
mccammon@aoos.org

Rosa H. Meehan
Marine Mammals Management Division
US Fish and Wildlife Service
1011 East Tudor Road
Anchorage, AK 99503
Phone: 907-786-3349
Fax: 907-786-3816
rosa_meehan@fws.gov

Bernard Megrey
Alaska Fisheries Science Center
National Oceanic and Atmospheric
Administration
7600 Sand Point Way NE
Seattle, WA 98115-0070
Phone: 206-526-4147
Fax: 206-526-6723
bern.megrey@noaa.gov

Arthur J. Miller
Scripps Institution of Oceanography
University of California San Diego
SIO-UCSD 0224
La Jolla, CA 92093-0224
Phone: 858-534-8033
Fax: 858-534-8561
ajmiller@ucsd.edu

Calvin Mordy
Pacific Marine Environmental Lab
National Oceanic and Atmospheric
Administration
7600 Sand Point Way NE
Seattle, WA 98115-6349
Phone: 206-526-6870
Fax: 206-526-6485
calvin.w.mordy@noaa.gov

Phillip R. Mundy
Auke Bay Laboratory
Alaska Fisheries Science Center
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
11305 Glacier Highway
Juneau, AK 99801
Phone: 907-789-6001
Fax: 907-789-6094
phil.mundy@noaa.gov

Katherine Myers
School of Aquatic and Fishery Sciences
University of Washington
Box 355020
Seattle, WA 98195-5020
Phone: 206-543-1101
Fax: 206-685-7471
kwmyers@u.washington.edu

Jeff Napp
Alaska Fisheries Science Center
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
7600 Sand Point Way NE, Building 4
Seattle, WA 98115-6349
Phone: 206-526-4148
Fax: 206-526-6723
jeff.napp@noaa.gov

Jennifer Nielsen
Alaska Science Center
US Geological Survey
1011 East Tudor Road
Anchorage, AK 99503
Phone: 907-786-3670
Fax: 907-786-3636
jennifer_nielsen@usgs.gov

James E. Overland
Pacific Marine Environmental Laboratory

Clarence Pautzke
North Pacific Research Board

mailto:brian.jackson@aoos.org
mailto:cjolles@u.washington.edu
mailto:nancy.kachel@noaa.gov
mailto:akerttul@nsf.gov
mailto:pmacgregor@mundtmac.com
mailto:mccammon@aoos.org
mailto:rosa_meehan@fws.gov
mailto:bern.megrey@noaa.gov
mailto:ajmiller@ucsd.edu
mailto:calvin.w.mordy@noaa.gov
mailto:phil.mundy@noaa.gov
mailto:kwmyers@u.washington.edu
mailto:jeff.napp@noaa.gov
mailto:jennifer_nielsen@usgs.gov


National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
7600 Sand Point Way NE
Seattle, WA 98115
Phone: 206-526-6795
Fax: 206-526-6485
James.E.Overland@noaa.gov

1007 West 3rd Avenue, Suite 100
Anchorage, AK 99501
Phone: 907-278-6772
Fax: 907-276-7178
cpautzke@nprb.org

Karen Pletnikoff
Community Services Department
Aleutian/Pribilof Islands Association Inc.
201 East 3rd Avenue
Anchorage, AK 99501
Phone: 907-222-4286
Fax: 907-222-4273
karenp@apiai.org

Kenneth Rose
Coastal Fisheries Institute
Louisiana State University
218 Wetland Resources
Baton Rouge, LA 70803
Phone: 225-578-6346
Fax: 225-578-6513
karose@lsu.edu

Greg Ruggerone
Natural Resources Consultants, Inc.
1900 West Nickerson Street, Suite 207
Seattle, WA 98119
Phone: 206-285-3480
Fax: 206-283-8263
gruggerone@nrccorp.com

Raymond Sambrotto
Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory
Columbia University
61 Route 9 W
Palisades, NY 10964-8000
Phone: 845-365-8402
Fax: 845-365-8150
sambrott@ldeo.columbia.edu

Jennifer A. Sepez
Alaska Fisheries Science Center
National Marine Fisheries Service
7600 Sand Point Way NE, Building 4
Seattle, WA 98115
Phone: 206-526-6546
Fax: 206-526-4004
jennifer.sepez@noaa.gov

Phyllis J. Stabeno
Pacific Marine Environmental Laboratory
National Oceanic and Atmospheric
Administration
7600 Sand Point Way NE, Building 3
Seattle, WA 98115
Phone: 206-526-6453
Fax: 206-526-6485
Phyllis.Stabeno@noaa.gov

Margaret E. Sullivan
Joint Institute for the Study
of the Atmosphere and Ocean
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
7600 Sand Point Way NE, Building 3
Seattle, WA 98115
Phone: 206-526-6185
Fax: 206-526-6815
peggy.sullivan@noaa.gov

Terry E. Whitledge
School of Fisheries and Ocean Sciences
University of Alaska Fairbanks
PO Box 757220
Fairbanks, AK 99775-7220
Phone: 907-474-7229
Fax: 907-474-7204
terry@ims.uaf.edu

Francis Wiese
North Pacific Research Board
1007 West 3rd Avenue, Suite 100
Anchorage, AK 99501
Phone: 907-644-6700
Fax: 907-644-6780
francis.wiese@nprb.org

Denis Wiesenburg
School of Fisheries and Ocean Sciences
University of Alaska Fairbanks
PO Box 757220
Fairbanks, AK 99775-7220
Phone: 907-474-7210
Fax: 907-474-7204
wiesenburg@sfos.uaf.edu

Chris Wilson
Alaska Fisheries Science Center
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
7600 Sand Point Way NE
Seattle, WA 98115
Phone: 206-526-6435
Fax: 206-526-6723
chris.wilson@noaa.gov

Peter Winsor
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution
Clark 316A - Mail Stop 21
Woods Hole, MA 02543
Phone: 508-289-2533
Fax: 508-289-2181
pwinsor@whoi.edu

William J. Wiseman
Office of Polar Programs
National Science Foundation
4201 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 755

Alison D. York
Arctic Research Consortium of the United
States
3535 College Road, Suite 101

mailto:James.E.Overland@noaa.gov
mailto:cpautzke@nprb.org
mailto:karenp@apiai.org
mailto:karose@lsu.edu
mailto:gruggerone@nrccorp.com
mailto:sambrott@ldeo.columbia.edu
mailto:jennifer.sepez@noaa.gov
mailto:Phyllis.Stabeno@noaa.gov
mailto:peggy.sullivan@noaa.gov
mailto:terry@ims.uaf.edu
mailto:francis.wiese@nprb.org
mailto:wiesenburg@sfos.uaf.edu
mailto:chris.wilson@noaa.gov
mailto:pwinsor@whoi.edu


Arlington, VA 22230
Phone: 703-292-4750
Fax: 703-292-9082
wwiseman@nsf.gov

Fairbanks, AK 99709-3710
Phone: 907-474-1600
Fax: 907-474-1604
york@arcus.org

mailto:wwiseman@nsf.gov
mailto:york@arcus.org

